
Boccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 9 0 0

Baroni Oscar Kevin (08/1565) 0 0 2 0 3 1 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 0 3 6 3 4

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 0 0 3 4 3 0 3 6 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 3 3

Alberti Elena (08/440) 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 3 1 3 0

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (08/1696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Maggi Thomas (08/1717) 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Peta Antonio (08/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 15 24 1,60

Baroni Oscar Kevin 08/1565 21 21 1,00

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 22 20 0,91

Alberti Elena 08/440 18 9 0,50

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 5 1 0,20

Spina Marco 08/1696 5 1 0,20

Maggi Thomas 08/1717 9 1 0,11

Peta Antonio 08/187 1 0 0,00

De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 9 2 6 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9

Bernasconi Mattia (08/1550) 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 7

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 3 5 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 8 2 3 3 9

Catrini Maria Beatrice (08/1549) 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 1 3 4

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letizia Giuseppe (08/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Greca Luca (08/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 23 65 2,83

Bernasconi Mattia 08/1550 24 64 2,67

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 23 56 2,43

Catrini Maria Beatrice 08/1549 14 30 2,14

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 9 16 1,78

Cortese Simone 08/1552 2 5 2,50

Letizia Giuseppe 08/796 1 2 2,00

La Greca Luca 08/801 0 0 0,00

I Gufi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 3 1 3 9 3 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 9

Favaro Luca (08/896) 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 2 4 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 6

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 2 0

Giacometti Roberta (08/1662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 20 46 2,30

Favaro Luca 08/896 14 29 2,07

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 15 29 1,93

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 8 17 2,12

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 15 14 0,93

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 10 12 1,20

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 14 4 0,29

Giacometti Roberta 08/1662 0 0 0,00



La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 3 6 2 2

Mazzei Stefano (08/1445) 2 3 3 0 0 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 3

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 0

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1

D'Ambrosio Paolo (08/1556) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 19 29 1,53

Mazzei Stefano 08/1445 16 16 1,00

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 13 13 1,00

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 12 12 1,00

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 5 10 2,00

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 12 8 0,67

D'Ambrosio Paolo 08/1556 12 8 0,67

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 7 2 0,29

Tira E Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 3 3 3 9 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 0 0

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 3 8 2 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 0 0

Lembo Franco (08/058) 0 0 3 5 3 5 1 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 3 4 3 3 0 0

Zorz Daniele (08/454) 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 21 39 1,86

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 21 34 1,62

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 14 28 2,00

Lembo Franco 08/058 13 26 2,00

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 16 22 1,38

Zorz Daniele 08/454 11 7 0,64


